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○DK-3100S (Single Row Type)

)PVTJnH�5ZQF
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1�/ɿ�DK-31004-03R˘

○ Receptacle Housing
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1BnFM�.PVnUJnH�5ZQF 'SFF�)BnHJnH�5ZQF )PSJ[PnUBM�5ZQF 7FSUJDBM�5ZQF

3
9 DK-31004-03R DK-31004-031 DK-31004-03' DK-31004-03)-'A DK-31004-037-'A
: DK-31004-03R: DK-31004-031: DK-31004-03': DL-31004-03):-'A DL-31004-037:-'A

4
9 DK-31004-04R DK-31004-041 DK-31004-04' DK-31004-04)-'A DK-31004-047-'A
: DK-31004-04R: DK-31004-041: DK-31004-04': DK-31004-04):-'A DK-31004-047:-'A

5
9 DK-31004-05R DK-31004-051 DK-31004-05' DK-31004-05)-'A DK-31004-057-'A
: DK-31004-05R: DK-31004-051: DK-31004-05': DK-31004-05):-'A DK-31004-057:-'A

6
9 DK-31004-06R DK-31004-06)-'A DK-31004-067-'A
: DK-31004-06R: DK-31004-06):-'A DK-31004-067:-'A

8
9 DK-31004-08R DK-31004-081 DK-31004-08' DK-31004-08)-'A DK-31004-087-'A
: DK-31004-08R: DK-31004-081: DK-31004-08': DK-31004-08):-'A DK-31004-087:-'A

10
9 DK-31004-10R DK-31004-101 DK-31004-10' DK-31004-10)-'A DK-31004-107-'A
: DK-31004-10R: DK-31004-101: DK-31004-10': DK-31004-10):-'A DK-31004-107:-'A

/VNCFS�
PG�

$PnUBDU
1BSU�/VNCFS A #

3 DK-31004-03R˘ 26.76 16.70�
4 DK-31004-04R˘ 30.41 20.51
5 DK-31004-05R˘ 34.38 24.32
6 DK-31004-06R˘ 38.19 28.13
8 DK-31004-08R˘ 45.81 35.75
10 DK-31004-10R˘ 53.43 43.37
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○ Tab Header (PCB Mounting Type)

○ Tab Housing

/VNCFS�PG�
$PnUBDU 1BSU�/VNCFS A # $ D &

3 DK-31004-031 ˘ 40 31� 21.62 14.62 22.6
4 DK-31004-041 ˘ 44 35 25.43 18.43 26.4
5 DK-31004-051 ˘ 47 38 29.24 22.24 30.2
8 DK-31004-081 ˘ 59 50 40.67 33.67 41.6
10 DK-31004-101 ˘ 67 58 48.29 41.29 49.2

/VNCFS�PG�
$PnUBDU 1BSU�/VNCFS A # $

3 DK-31004-03' ˘ 25.57 21.62 14.62
4 DK-31004-04' ˘ 27.81 25.43 18.43
5 DK-31004-05' ˘ 33.19 29.24 22.24
8 DK-31004-08' ˘ 44.62 40.67 33.67
10 DK-31004-10' ˘ 50.29 48.29 41.29

/VNCFS�
PG�

$PnUBDU
1BSU�/VNCFS A # $

3 DK-31004-03)˘ -'A 21.62 15.24 7.62
4 DK-31004-04)˘ -'A 25.43 19.05 11.43
5 DK-31004-05)˘ -'A 29.24 22.86 15.24
6 DK-31004-06)˘ -'A 33.05 26.67 19.05
8 DK-31004-08)˘ -'A 40.67 34.29 26.67
10 DK-31004-10)˘ -'A 48.29 41.91 34.29

/VNCFS�
PG�

$PnUBDU
1BSU�/VNCFS A # $

3 DK-31004-037˘ -'A 21.62 13.97 7.62
4 DK-31004-047˘ -'A 25.43 17.78 11.43
5 DK-31004-057˘ -'A 29.24 21.59 15.24
6 DK-31004-067˘ -'A 33.05 25.40� 19.05
8 DK-31004-087˘ -'A 40.67 33.02 26.67
10 DK-31004-107˘ -'A 48.29 40.64 34.29
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○DK-3100D (Double Row Type /Line Pitch 5.08mm)

1�/ɿ�DK-3100D-06R

/VNCFS�
PG�

$PnUBDU
RFDFQUBDMF�
)PVTJnH

5BC�)PVTJnH 5BC�)FBEFS�	1$#�.PVnUJnH�5ZQF

1BnFM�.PVnUJnH�5ZQF 'SFF�)BnHJnH�5ZQF )PSJ[PnUBM�5ZQF 7FSUJDBM�5ZQF

6 DK-3100D-06R DK-3100D-061 DK-3100D-06' DK-3100D-06)-'A DK-3100D-067-'A
10 DK-3100D-10R DK-3100D-101 DK-3100D-10' DK-3100D-10)-'A DK-3100D-107-'A
12 DK-3100D-12R DK-3100D-121 DK-3100D-12' DK-3100D-12)-'A DK-3100D-127-'A
16 DK-3100D-16R DK-3100D-161 DK-3100D-16' DK-3100D-16)-'A DK-3100D-167-'A
20 DK-3100D-20R DK-3100D-201 DK-3100D-20' DK-3100D-20)-'A DK-3100D-207-'A

/VNCFS�
PG�

$PnUBDU
1BSU�/VNCFS A #

6 DK-3100D-06R 24.36 16.70
10 DK-3100D-10R 31.98 24.32
12 DK-3100D-12R 35.79 28.13
16 DK-3100D-16R 43.41 35.75
20 DK-3100D-20R 51.03 43.37

/VNCFS�
PG�

$PnUBDU
1BSU�/VNCFS A # $ D &

6 DK-3100D-061 40� 31 21.62 14.62 22.6
10 DK-3100D-101 47 38 29.24 22.24 30.2
12 DK-3100D-121 51 42 33.05 26.05 34.0
16 DK-3100D-161 59 50 40.67 33.67 41.6
20 DK-3100D-201 67 58 48.29 41.29 49.2

○ Receptacle Housing
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/VNCFS�
PG�

$PnUBDU
1BSU�/VNCFS A # $

6 DK-3100D-06)-'A 21.62 15.24 7.62
10 DK-3100D-10)-'A 29.24 22.86 15.24
12 DK-3100D-12)-'A 33.05 26.67 19.05
16 DK-3100D-16)-'A 40.67 34.29 26.67
20 DK-3100D-20)-'A 48.29 41.91 34.29

/VNCFS�
PG�

$PnUBDU
1BSU�/VNCFS A # $

6 DK-3100D-067-'A 21.62 13.97 7.62
10 DK-3100D-107-'A 29.24 21.59 15.24
12 DK-3100D-127-'A 33.05 25.40 19.05
16 DK-3100D-167-'A 40.67 33.02 26.67
20 DK-3100D-207-'A 48.29 40.64 34.29

/VNCFS�
PG�

$PnUBDU
1BSU�/VNCFS A # $

6 DK-3100D-06' 24.40 21.62 14.62
10 DK-3100D-10' 32.02 29.24 22.24
12 DK-3100D-12' 35.83 33.05 26.05
16 DK-3100D-16' 43.45 40.67 33.67
20 DK-3100D-20' 51.07 48.29 41.29
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○DK-3100M (Double Row Type/Line Pitch 7.62mm)

1�/ɿ�DK-3100.-06R˘˘
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1�/ɿ�DK-3100.-067˘˘ -�'A

○ Tab Header(PCB Mounting Type)
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Minimum Ordering Quantity：100pcs.

Applicable Housing : DK-3100S-03R (Keying : X Key）

1�/ɿDK-31004-0306AD
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○DK-3200S (HIgh Voltage Single Row Type)
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: DK-32004-02R: DK-32004-021: DK-32004-02': DK-32004-02):-'A DK-32004-027:-'A

3
9 DK-32004-03R DK-32004-031 DK-32004-03' DK-32004-03)-'A DK-32004-037-'A
: DK-32004-03R: DK32004-031: DK-32004-03': DK-32004-03):-'A DK-32004-037:-'A

4
9 DK-32004-04R DK-32004-041 DK-32004-04' DK-32004-04)-'A DK-32004-047-'A
: DK-32004-04R: DK-32004-041: DK-32004-04': DK-32004-04):-'A DK-32004-047:-'A
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: DK-32004-05R: DK-32004-05):-'A DK-32004-057:-'A
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3 DK-32004-03R˘ 29.70 19.24
4 DK-32004-04R˘ 34.78 24.32
5 DK-32004-05R˘ 39.86 29.40
6 DK-32004-06R˘ 44.94 34.48

○ Receptacle Housing
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PG�

$PnUBDU
1BSU�/VNCFS A # $

2 DK-32004-02' ˘ 21.4 19.08 12.08
3 DK-32004-03' ˘ 26.4 24.16 17.16
4 DK-32004-04' ˘ 31.4 29.24 22.24
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○ Tab Housing
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1BSU�/VNCFS A # $

2 DK-32004-02)˘ -'A 19.08 12.70 5.08
3 DK-32004-03)˘ -'A 24.16 17.78 10.16
4 DK-32004-04)˘ -'A 29.24 22.86 15.24
5 DK-32004-05)˘ -'A 34.32 27.94 20.32
6 DK-32004-06)˘ -'A 39.40 33.02 25.40

○ Tab Header(PCB Mounting Type)
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○DK-3200M (High Voltage Double Row Type/Line Pitch 7.62mm)
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:: DK-3200.-06R:: DK-3200.-061:: DK-3200.-06':: DK-3200.-06)::-'A DK-3200.-067::-'A

9: DK-3200.-06R9: DK-3200.-0619: DK-3200.-06'9: DK-3200.-06)9:-'A DK-3200.-0679:-'A

10

99 DK-3200.-10R DK-3200.-10)-'A DK-3200.-107-'A

:: DK-3200.-10R:: DK-3200.-10)::-'A DK-3200.-107::-'A

9: DK-3200.-10R9: DK-3200.-10)9:-'A DK-3200.-1079:-'A

12

99 DK-3200.-12R DK-3200.-121 DK-3200.-12' DK-3200.-12)-'A DK-3200.-127-'A

:: DK-3200.-12R:: DK-3200.-121:: DK-3200.-12':: DK-3200.-12)::-'A DK-3200.-127::-'A

9: DK-3200.-12R9: DK-3200.-1219: DK-3200.-12'9: DK-3200.-12)9:-'A DK-3200.-1279:-'A
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6 DK-3200.-06R˘˘ 27.30 19.24
10 DK-3200.-10R˘˘ 37.46 29.40
12 DK-3200.-12R˘˘ 42.54 34.48
20 DK-3200.-20R 62.86 54.80
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/VNCFS�
PG�

$PnUBDU
1BSU�/VNCFS A # $ D &

6 DK-3200.-061 ˘˘ 41.91 33 24.16 17.16 25
12 DK-3200.-121 ˘˘ 57.91 49 39.40 32.40 41
20 DK-3200.-201 78.23 70 59.72 52.72 61

/VNCFS�
PG�

$PnUBDU
1BSU�/VNCFS A # $

6 DK-3200.-06' ˘˘ 26.40 24.16 17.16
12 DK-3200.-12' ˘˘ 42.40 39.40 32.40
20 DK-3200.-20' 61.80 59.72 52.72

1�/ɿ�DK-3200.-061 ˘˘ 1�/ɿ�DK-3200.-06' ˘˘

○ Tab Housing

/VNCFS�
PG�

$PnUBDU
1BSU�/VNCFS A # $

6 DK-3200.-06)˘˘ -'A 24.16 17.78 10.16
10 DK-3200.-10)˘˘ -'A 34.32 27.94 20.32
12 DK-3200.-12)˘˘ -'A 39.40 33.02 25.40

/VNCFS�
PG�

$PnUBDU
1BSU�/VNCFS A # $

6 DK-3200.-067˘˘ -'A 24.16 16.51 10.16
10 DK-3200.-107˘˘ -'A 34.32 26.67 20.32
12 DK-3200.-127˘˘ -'A 39.40 31.75 25.40

○ Tab Header(PCB Mounting Type)
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A
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12
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̭
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�-PDBUJPn
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$JSDVJU�/P.

3.
5

5ISPVHI-)PMF�2-П3

-BnE�2-П4�NJn

27
.1
8

A

3.
8

1.
5 16
.9
7

7.9

5.087.62

0.82

3.81±0.05
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±0
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̭

̭

̭
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#
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1BnFM�.PVnUJnH�5ZQF 'SFF�)BnHJnH�5ZQF

�KFZJnH
�/P�DJHJUɿ99�KFZ
ɹɹ���::ɿ::�KFZ
���������9:���9:�KFZ

�KFZJnH
�/P�DJHJUɿ99�KFZ
ɹɹ���::ɿ::�KFZ
���������9:���9:�KFZ

7FSUJDBM�5ZQF

�KFZJnH
�/P�DJHJUɿ99�KFZ
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○DK-3500D(High Voltage Double Row Type/Line Pitch 5.08mm)

1�/ɿ�DK-3500D-04R

/VNCFS�
PG�

$PnUBDU
1BSU�/VNCFS A n

2 DK-3500D-02R 4.85 -
4 DK-3500D-04R 9.66 1
6 DK-3500D-06R 14.74 2
10 DK-3500D-10R 24.90 4

○ Receptacle Housing

/VNCFS�
PG�

$PnUBDU
RFDFQUBDMF�)PVTJnH

5BC�)PVTJnH 5BC�)FBEFS�	1$#�.PVnUJnH�5ZQF


1BnFM�.PVnUJnH�5ZQF 'SFF�)BnHJnH�5ZQF )PSJ[PnUBM�5ZQF 7FSUJDBM�5ZQF

2 DK-3500D-02R

4 DK-3500D-04R

6 DK-3500D-06R

10 DK-3500D-10R

12 DK-3500D-121 DK-3500D-12' DK-3500D-12)-'A DK-3500D-127-'A

20 DK-3500D-201 DK-3500D-20' DK-3500D-20)-'A DK-3500D-207-'A

16.3

22.8

14
.2
7

15
.7

17
.2
3 21

19.6

A

5.08±0.1

0.
3

DK-3500D-02R

A
B
DK
-3

5.08×n±0.15

DK-3500D-04R DK-3500D-06R DK-3500D-10R

)PVTJnH�5ZQF

RFDFQUBDMF�)PVTJnH 5BC�)PVTJnH 5BC�)FBEFS�	1$#�.PVnUJnH�5ZQF


1BnFM�.PVnUJnH�5ZQF 'SFF�)BnHJnH�5ZQF )PSJ[PnUBM�5ZQF 7FSUJDBM�5ZQF

RFDFQUBDMF�$PnUBDU
5BC�$PnUBDU



https://www.connector.fujikura.com

DK-3000 Series 6nJUɿNN

◎ Specifications and/or dimensions in this catalog are subject to change without notice.
 　Your checking the latest specifications with our drawings would be highly appreciated.

13

1�/ɿ�DK-3500D-12'

/VNCFS�
PG�

$PnUBDU
1BSU�/VNCFS A #

12 DK-3500D-12)-'A 32.48 25.40
20 DK-3500D-20)-'A 52.80 45.72

/VNCFS�
PG�

$PnUBDU
1BSU�/VNCFS A #

12 DK-3500D-127-'A 32.48 25.40
20 DK-3500D-207-'A 52.80 45.72

○ Tab Header(PCB Mounting Type)

7FSUJDBM�5ZQF
1�/ɿ�DK-3500D-12)�-'A 1�/ɿ�DK-3500D-127�-'A

RPX̖

RPX̗

18
.1
7

̑̎ ̐̍ ̒̏

5

21
.5
2

$

#

33
.6

$JSDVJU�/P.

4

A
D

̏̒ ̍̐ ̎̑

̌̍̍̍

$JSDVJU�/P.

3.
8

18
.1
7

21
.6

A

4.55.08

3.81

-BnE�2-П3�NJn.

$PnnFDUPS�-PDBUJPn

П1.1

5ISPVHI-)PMF�2-П2

3.54#±0.05

5.08±0.05

3.
81
±0
.0
5

5.
08
±0
.0
5

4.
5

18
.1
7
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̏̒ ̍̐ ̎̑

̌̍̍̍

$JSDVJU�/P.

3.
8

18
.1
7

21
.6

A

4.55.08

3.81

-BnE�2-П3�NJn.

$PnnFDUPS�-PDBUJPn
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5.08±0.05
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7
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7.9 0.82
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5.
08
±0
.0
5

7.
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6.
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̌̍̍̍
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A

1.
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3.
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/VNCFS�
PG�

$PnUBDU
1BSU�/VNCFS A # $ D & '

12 DK-3500D-121 52 43 32.48 32.48 33.4 15.24
20 DK-3500D-201 72 63 52.80 52.80 53.8 35.56

1�/ɿ�DK-3500D-121

1BnFM�.PVnUJnH�DJNFnTJPnT

̑̎ ̐̍ ̒̏

RPX̖

RPX̗

�R0.5�NBY.

�П3.6

A

#

33
.6

$JSDVJU�/P.

�П3.5

D

5
4

$

21
.5
2

18
.1
7

19
.2
±0
.3
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'

/VNCFS�
PG�

$PnUBDU
1BSU�/VNCFS A # $ D

12 DK-3500D-12' 36.4 32.48 32.48 15.24
20 DK-3500D-20' 56.4 52.80 52.80 35.56

1BnFM�.PVnUJnH�5ZQF 'SFF�)BnHJnH�5ZQF

)PSJ[PnUBM�5ZQF

○ Tab Housing
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○ Contact

˙$SJNQ�$PnUBDU

˙ RFDFQUBDMF�$PnUBDU ˙ 5BC�$PnUBDU

AQQMJDBCMF�8JSF�4J[F *nTVMBUJPn
0.D.ʢᶱʣ

$PnUBDU�
4J[F

1BDLBHF
�4UZMF

1BSU�/VNCFS
2VBnUJUZ

A8(� NN2 RFDFQUBDMF�$PnUBDU 5BC�$PnUBDU

28�����������0.08
26�����������0.12
24�����������0.20

0.8 ʙ 1.2
4

RFFM DK-3R&$4451r4000 DK-35A#4451��4000 4000

1.0 ʙ 1.4 #BH DK-3R&$4-11��100 DK-35A#4-11��100 100

24�����������0.20
22�����������0.30
20�����������0.50

1.2 ʙ 1.6
.

RFFM DK-3R&$.451��3500 DK-35A#.451��3500 3500

1.7 ʙ 2.6 #BH DK-3R&$.-11��100 DK-35A#.-11��100 100

20������������0.50
18������������0.85
16������������1.25��

1.8 ʙ 2.8
-

RFFM DK-3R&$-451�r3000 DK-35A#-451��3000 3000

2.2 ʙ 2.8 #BH DK-3R&$--11�100 DK-35A#--11��100 100

14������������2.2
16������������1.25

2.2 ʙ 2.8 2-
RFFM DK-3R&$2-451�r3000 DK-35A#2-451��3000 3000

#BH DK-3R&$2--11��100 DK-35A#2--11��100 100

˙ KFZJnH�1MVH

1�/ɿDK-3K1
KFZJnH�QMVH�DBn�QSFWFnU�GSPN�NJT-NBUJnH�XIFn�VTJnH�DPnnFDUPST�XIJDI�IBWF�TBNF�nVNCFS�PG�DPnUBDUT.

˞ .JnJNVN�0SEFSJnH�2VBnUJUZ���100QDT.
DK-3

1�/ɹDK-3R&$4451ʵ 4000

����$PnUBDU�1MBUJnH
ɹɹɹ1ɿ.BUJnH�BSFB���AV	0.38ЖN�NJn
.PWFS�/J�1MBUJnH
��������������0UIFS�BSFB�����/J�1MBUJnH
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$PnUBDU�1BSU�/VNCFS
AQQMJDBCMF�8JSF�4J[F *nTVMBUJPn

0.D.ʢᶱʣ
8JSF

RBnHF�.BSL
5PPM�1BSU�/VNCFS

A8(� NN2 $SJNQ�5PPM AQQMJDBUPS

DK-35A#4-11-100

24 ʙ 28 0.08 ʙ 0.2 0.8 ʙ 1.4 4

357+-23039
DK-3R&$4-11-100

DK-35A#4451-4000 A1-A528745�	4USJQQFS���$SJNQFS


DK-3R&$4451-4000 A1-A528755�	$SJNQFS


DK-35A#.-11-100

20 ʙ 24 0.2 ʙ 0.5 1.2 ʙ 2.6 .

357+-23038
DK-3R&$.-11-100

DK-35A#.451-3500 A1-A528765�	4USJQQFS���$SJNQFS


DK-3R&$.451-3500 A1-A528775�	$SJNQFS


DK-35A#--11-100

16 ʙ 20 0.5 ʙ 1.25 1.8 ʙ 2.8 -

357+-22112
DK-3R&$--11-100

DK-35A#-451-3000 A1-A528785�	4USJQQFS���$SJNQFS


DK-3R&$-451-3000 A1-A528795�	$SJNQFS


DK-35A#2--11-100

14 ʙ 16 1.25 ʙ 2.2 2.2 ʙ 2.8 2-

357+-22113
DK-3R&$2--11-100

DK-35A#2-451-3000
A1-A528815�	$SJNQFS


DK-3R&$2-451-3000

1�/ɿ357+-23040

˙ $PnUBDU�&YUSBDUJnH�5PPM

˞ $PnUBDU�FYUSBDUJnH�UPPM�DBn�CF�FYUSBDU�UIF�DPnUBDUT�GSPN�
UIF�IPVTJnH�XIFn�SF-UFSNJnBUJPnɹ

○ Assembly Tools




